ELECTION SUPPLIES ORDER FORM

Available Through the Municipalities Trading Company

MUNICIPALITY:

Form Number

#0010

#0985

#0993

#1009

#1090

#1108

#1132

#1175

#1199

#1207

#1215

Templates for Visually Impaired Voters
Directions for Voting Card (Poster)

Election Envelopes - 13/set

Election Notice Card (Poster)

Nomination Notice Card (Poster)
Nomination Paper & Candidates Acceptance
Voting Record - 310 Names

Tally Sheet - 50/pad

Voting Envelope - Ballot

Voting Envelope - Certificate

Voting Envelope — Mailing

** Prices do not include taxes or shipping. **

Please fill out this order form and
e-mail to pdebaets @amm.mb.ca

Price Quantity
$6.00
$1.50
$11.00
$1.50
$1.50
$0.75
$7.00
$5.00
$0.40
$0.40

$0.40

Please note that we no longer carry Ballot Boxes, Ballot Box Seals and Plastic Seals.

These items can now be purchased directly through Municipal World.

https:/www.municipalworld.com/product-category/election-supplies/

Voting Partitions can be purchased through Staples.
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