ELECTION SUPPLIES ORDER FORM

Available Through the Municipalities Trading Company

MUNICIPALITY: _			
Form Number		Price	Quantity
#0010	Templates for Visually Impaired Voters	\$6.00	
#0985	Directions for Voting Card (Poster)	\$1.50	
#0993	Election Envelopes - 13/set	\$11.00	
#1009	Election Notice Card (Poster)	\$1.50	
#1090	Nomination Notice Card (Poster)	\$1.50	
#1108	Nomination Paper & Candidates Acceptance	\$0.75	
#1132	Voting Record - 310 Names	\$7.00	
#1175	Tally Sheet - 50/pad	\$5.00	
#1199	Voting Envelope - Ballot	\$0.40	
#1207	Voting Envelope - Certificate	\$0.40	
#1215	Voting Envelope – Mailing	\$0.40	

** Prices do not include taxes or shipping. **



Please fill out this order form and e-mail to <u>pdebaets@amm.mb.ca</u>



Please note that we no longer carry Ballot Boxes, Ballot Box Seals and Plastic Seals. These items can now be purchased directly through Municipal World. <u>https://www.municipalworld.com/product-category/election-supplies/</u>

Voting Partitions can be purchased through <u>Staples</u>.